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LEAGUE #200: HAPPY TIME MIXED BOWLING
WEEK #18 - 1/15/19

TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 0% OF 1000 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RON LONG PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 32
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 1-TEAM 1 90 29 35470
2. # 8-TEAM 8 72 47 34248
3. # 6-TEAM 6 64 55 34754
4. # 4-TEAM 4 56 63 33145
5. # 3-TEAM 3 53 66 32253
6. # 2-TEAM 2 43 76 32609
7. # 7-TEAM 7 38 81 31925
8. # 5-TEAM 5 32 87 31650
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
8 711 723 824 2258 5 VS 1 724 672 729 2125 2
4 700 707 719 2126 7 VS 5 609 636 635 1880 0
6 727 737 678 2142 2 VS 2 739 749 664 2152 5
3 776 711 795 2282 7 VS 7 648 640 637 1925 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
288 MARTHA C 701 FRED MCLAREN 173.4 MIKE THOMAS
261 MIKE THOMAS 612 MIKE THOMAS 173.1 FRED MCLAREN
247 FRED MCLAREN 590 GORD CHARLAND 159.2 GUY L
237 GORD CHARLAND 574 KELLY HAGSTROM 156.0 GORD CHARLAND
228 GUY L 553 GUY L 153.9 TERRY G

553 MARTHA C

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
349 MARTHA C 785 FRED MCLAREN
284 MIKE THOMAS 736 MARTHA C
284 BRENDA DEUGO 725 GORD CHARLAND
283 GORD CHARLAND 723 GARY COOPER
280 FRED MCLAREN 721 KELLY HAGSTROM

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
269 BILL CLARK 596 BILL CLARK 184.3 BILL CLARK
253 MAURICE W 582 MAURICE W 164.2 MAURICE W
246 ERIN BAXTER 570 JOHN BAKER 160.8 JOHN BAKER
234 JOHN BAKER 540 ERIN BAXTER 154.1 ERIC COOPER
213 ERIC COOPER 519 ERIC COOPER 149.1 HENRY M

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
300 ERIN BAXTER 728 DOUG SHEARE
287 MAURICE W 714 ERIN BAXTER
278 BILL CLARK 687 JOHN BAKER
273 DOUG SHEARE 684 MAURICE W
271 JOHN BAKER 681 GERRY D

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
905 TEAM 6 2361 TEAM 6
854 TEAM 8 2304 TEAM 1
837 TEAM 1 2298 TEAM 8
811 TEAM 2 2282 TEAM 3
805 TEAM 4 2222 TEAM 4
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1058 TEAM 1 2996 TEAM 1
1053 TEAM 8 2976 TEAM 6
1042 TEAM 6 2963 TEAM 4
1023 TEAM 4 2940 TEAM 8
995 TEAM 2 2824 TEAM 7

2824 TEAM 2

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

247 FRED MCLAREN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 196 GARY COOPER
701 FRED MCLAREN MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 523 GARY COOPER
275 FRED MCLAREN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 247 GARY COOPER
785 FRED MCLAREN MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 676 GARY COOPER
246 ERIN BAXTER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 204 BILL CLARK
564 BILL CLARK WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 523 ERIN BAXTER
300 ERIN BAXTER WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 221 HENRY M
685 ERIN BAXTER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 608 GERRY D
824 TEAM 8 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 795 TEAM 3

2282 TEAM 3 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2258 TEAM 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #7-TEAM 7
COLLEEN G --- 46 7140 48 148 MARY JEAN T --- 50 6487 45 144 TERRY G --- 42 5696 37 153
JIM DUNLOP --- 78 339 3 113 GERRY D --- 54 6745 48 140 ELINA T --- 88 4629 45 102
MAURICE W --- 32 7390 45 164 BRENDA DEUGO --- 74 5296 45 117 ANN MCLAREN --- 68 4871 39 124
CLAUDETTE SIMONEAU --- 49 4356 30 145 HENRY M --- 45 7159 48 149 WAYNE B --- 51 4729 33 143

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #8-TEAM 8
DIANNE G --- 75 5010 43 116 DONNA M --- 54 5036 36 139 BILL CLARK --- 14 8850 48 184
ALICE PURDY --- 80 4927 44 111 DOUG SHEARE --- 54 3787 27 140 IRENE THOMAS --- 85 4109 39 105
ERIC COOPER --- 41 5086 33 154 ANNE BROWN --- 67 6041 48 125 ERIN BAXTER --- 52 6857 48 142
BOB THOMPSON --- 54 6268 45 139 MIKE THOMAS --- 24 7805 45 173 JANET DOHERTY 111 72 3214 27 119
JOHN BAKER --- 36 5791 36 160 ADELINE ROSENQUIST --- 103 3857 45 85 GUY L --- 36 6210 39 159

HDCP=+0 AVG=680 HDCP=+0 AVG=662 HDCP=+0 AVG=709
TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #6-TEAM 6
FRED MCLAREN --- 24 7790 45 173 MARTHA C --- 45 6742 45 149
MARILYN L --- 90 3900 39 100 GORD CHARLAND --- 39 7491 48 156
MONA DUNLOP --- 77 5269 46 114 KELLY HAGSTROM --- 45 5383 36 149
GARY COOPER --- 49 6537 45 145 KENNY BAXTER --- 61 6357 48 132

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
1/15/19 2-7 6-3 4-8 5-1
1/22/19 6-4 1-7 2-5 8-3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP ABC
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #1 - TEAM 1

COLLEEN G 153 140 149 442 7140 48 148 193 515 237 650 --- 46 0 W
JIM DUNLOP 98 113 128 339 339 3 113 128 339 181 498 --- 78 0 W
MAURICE W (166) (166) (166) 498 7390 45 164 253 582 287 684 --- 32 0 W
CLAUDETTE SIMONEA 167 113 146 426 4356 30 145 184 487 239 652 --- 49 0 M

TM #2 - TEAM 2
DIANNE G 145 154 112 411 5010 43 116 155 411 231 642 --- 75 0 M
ALICE PURDY 125 123 119 367 4927 44 111 163 405 240 645 --- 80 0 W
ERIC COOPER 175 151 143 469 5086 33 154 213 519 261 647 --- 41 0 W
BOB THOMPSON 134 161 130 425 6268 45 139 195 520 262 688 --- 54 0 M
JOHN BAKER (160) (160) (160) 480 5791 36 160 234 570 271 687 --- 36 0 W

TM #3 - TEAM 3
FRED MCLAREN 247 225 229 701 7790 45 173 247 701 280 785 --- 24 0 M
MARILYN L (100) (100) (100) 300 3900 39 100 122 338 205 607 --- 90 0 W
MONA DUNLOP 117 91 130 338 5269 46 114 143 394 221 627 --- 77 0 W
GARY COOPER 172 155 196 523 6537 45 145 219 549 277 723 --- 49 0 M

TM #4 - TEAM 4
MARY JEAN T 134 143 135 412 6487 45 144 195 508 252 670 --- 50 0 W
GERRY D 159 144 143 446 6745 48 140 201 498 263 681 --- 54 0 W
BRENDA DEUGO 132 126 126 384 5296 45 117 208 439 284 688 --- 74 0 M
HENRY M 135 154 175 464 7159 48 149 183 494 228 629 --- 45 0 W

TM #5 - TEAM 5
DONNA M 122 139 147 408 5036 36 139 184 488 245 667 --- 54 0 W
DOUG SHEARE (131) (131) (131) 393 3787 27 140 200 509 273 728 --- 54 0 W
ANNE BROWN 108 134 103 345 6041 48 125 191 476 269 710 --- 67 0 M
MIKE THOMAS 163 141 155 459 7805 45 173 261 612 284 681 --- 24 0 M
ADELINE ROSENQUIS 85 91 99 275 3857 45 85 124 321 207 584 --- 103 0 M

TM #6 - TEAM 6
MARTHA C 162 121 128 411 6742 45 149 288 553 349 736 --- 45 0 M
GORD CHARLAND 173 182 140 495 7491 48 156 237 590 283 725 --- 39 0 M
KELLY HAGSTROM 139 165 164 468 5383 36 149 215 574 264 721 --- 45 0 M
KENNY BAXTER 113 129 106 348 6357 48 132 178 447 239 629 --- 61 0 M

TM #7 - TEAM 7
TERRY G 138 125 123 386 5696 37 153 212 533 257 656 --- 42 0 M
ELINA T 98 103 102 303 4629 45 102 155 389 252 680 --- 88 0 W
ANN MCLAREN (123) (123) (123) 369 4871 39 124 172 413 246 623 --- 68 0 W
WAYNE B (149) (149) (149) 447 4729 33 143 208 510 261 660 --- 51 0 M

TM #8 - TEAM 8
BILL CLARK 157 204 203 564 8850 48 184 269 596 278 641 --- 14 0 W
IRENE THOMAS 148 92 97 337 4109 39 105 148 349 234 609 --- 85 0 M
ERIN BAXTER 128 149 246 523 6857 48 142 246 540 300 714 --- 52 0 W
JANET DOHERTY (118) (118) (118) 354 3214 27 119 149 410 222 629 111 72 0 W
GUY L (160) (160) (160) 480 6210 39 159 228 553 266 664 --- 36 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
1/15/19 2-7 6-3 4-8 5-1
1/22/19 6-4 1-7 2-5 8-3


